ZTX-7250S MSS Traffic Mapper
Data Sheet
Product Highlights
ZTX-7250S-16S-F
• 80 Gbps Aggregate Throughput
• 16 x 1/10 Gbps Ethernet ports (SFP+)
Traffic Mapping
• Stateful packet inspection of mirrored traffic

Directive 2011/65/EU RoHS
Directive 2015/863/EU
ZTX-7250S MSS Traffic Mapper   | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
ZTX-7250-16S-F Arista ZTX-7250S MSS Node appliance, 2 RU, 16 x 1/10 Gbps SFP+, two replaceable 800-watt power supplies,
replaceable fans, front-to-rear airflow.
FAN-7202-RED Spare fan module for Arista 7200 Series Routers (front-to-rear airflow)
PWR-861-AC-RED Spare 800 Watt AC power supply for Arista 7200 Series Routers (front-to-rear airflow)
SVC-ZTX-7250S-1M-2H 1-Month A-Care 24x7x2 Software & Hardware Replacement for ZTX-7250-16S
SVC-ZTX-7250S-1M-4H 1-Month A-Care 24x7x4 Software & Hardware Replacement for ZTX-7250-16S
 SVC-ZTX-7250S-1M-NB 1 Month A-Care Software & NBD Hardware Replacement/Same Day Ship for ZTX-7250-16S
KIT-7010-4POST Spare 4-post rack mount kit
KIT-7010-2POST Spare 2-post rack mount kit
SS-CV-ZTX4-1M CloudVision SW Subscription License for 1-Month for Arista ZTX-7250 platform . Download only.
SS-CVS-ZTX4-1M CloudVision as-a-Service Subscription License for 1-Month for Arista ZTX-7250 platform
ZTX-7250S MSS Traffic Mapper | Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
CAB-C13-AUS Power Cord, Australia, C13 (2.5m)
CAB-C13-C14 Power Cord C13 to C14 (2m)
CAB-C13-C14-INTL Power Cord C13 to C14 (2m)
CAB-C13-EUR Power Cord, Europe, C13, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C13-IT Power Cord, Italy, C13, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C13-UK Power Cord, United Kingdom, C13, 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C13-US Power Cord, United States, C13 , 8 Feet (2.5m)
CAB-C13-BR Power Cord, Brazil, C13, 10A/250V, 1.00mm2, 2.5M
CAB-C13-AR Power Cord, Argentina, C13, 1.00mm2, 2.5M
CAB-C13-TW Power Cord, Taiwan, C13, 2.5M
Warranty
The Arista ZTX-7250S-16S MSS Node comes with a one-year limited hardware warranty, which covers parts, repair, or replacement with
a 10-business-day turnaround after the unit is received.
Service and Support